BCC Brexit Readiness Programme
EU Settlement Scheme Statistics

EU Settlement Scheme applications by local authority in WM
28 August 2018 to 30 June 2020

Making a positive difference everyday to people’s lives
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Local authority
Birmingham
Bromsgrove

Cannock Chase
Coventry

Dudley

East Staffordshire
Herefordshire, County of
Lichfield

Malvern Hills
Mewcastle-under-Lyme
Morth Warwickshire
Muneaton and Bedwaorth
Redditch

Rugby

Sandwell

Shropshire

Solihull

South Staffordshire
Stafford

Staffordshire Moorlands
Stoke-on-Trent
Stratford-on-Avon
Tamwarth

Telford and Wrakin
Walsall

Warwick
Wolverhamptaon
Worcester

Whychavon

Whyre Forest

Total
76,920
720
1,260
32,020
6,260
8,700
9,810
1,530
990
2,090
1,080
5,260
4,970
9,660
26,020
5,860
3,430
580
2,940
570
12,920
4,800
2,770
9,160
13,230
7,570
22,740
6,020
6,150
1,600
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EU Settlement
Scheme concluded
applications by
outcome type, region
and local authority,
28 August 2018 to
30 June 2020

Local authority
Birmingham
Bromsgrove

Cannock Chase
Coventry

Dudley

East Staffordshire
Herefordshire, County of
Lichfield

Malvern Hills
Mewcastle-under-Lyme
Morth Warwickshire
Muneaton and Bedworth
Redditch

Rugby

Sandwell

Shropshire

Solihull

South Staffordshire
Stafford

Staffordshire Moorlands
Stoke-on-Trent
Stratford-on-Avon
Tamworth

Telford and Wrekin
Walsall

Warwick
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Wychavon

Whyre Forest

Total
69,580
690
1,210
29,390
5,740
8,040
8240
1,460
940
1,970
1,040
4940
4 690
9170
23,690
5510
3,240
560
2,750
540
11,780
4 590
2,660
8,430
12,180
7,240
20,890
5,690
5,780
1,710

Settled
34 480
440
680

14 830
3,090
4 550
5,150
920
680
1,130
550
3,010
3,180
5470
12,320
3,210
1,950
360
1,560
390
5,300
2410
1,310
4400
6,020
3,720
9,290
3,190
3,460
1,090

Pre-settled
34,040
250
540
14,040
2,580
3,370
3,930
520
270
810
480
1,870
1,440
3,600
11,020
2,210
1,260
180
1,140
150
6,270
2,130
1,330
3,920
5,980
3,420
11,170
2420
2,230
600

Other cutcomes
1,060
10
520
60
120
160
20

30

10
60
70
100
380
100
40

50

210
60
30

110

180

100

430
80
80
20
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EU Settlement
Scheme applications
by age group, region
and local authority,
28 August 2018 to
30 June 2020

Local authority Total Under 18 18 to 64 65+
Birmingham 76,920 17,760 57,970 1,190
Bromsgrove 720 140 550 30
Cannock Chase 1,260 150 1,100 *
Coventry 32,020 5,450 26,230 340
Dudley 6,280 1,330 4,790 160
East Staffordshire 8,700 1,430 7,190 a0
Herefordshire, County of 8810 850 8,730 140
Lichfield 1,530 170 1,310 40
Malvern Hills 890 110 840 40
Mewcastle-under-Lyme 2,090 280 1,760 50
Morth Warwickshire 1,080 130 830 20
MNuneaton and Bedwarth 5,260 880 4 300 a0
Redditch 4 970 650 4 250 70
Rugby 8,660 1,430 8,100 140
Sandwell 26,020 6,310 19,190 520
Shropshire 5,860 810 4910 150
Solihull 3,430 590 2,720 110
South Staffordshire 580 50 500 30
Stafford 2,940 350 2,540 60
Staffordshire Moorlands a70 80 470 30
Stoke-on-Trent 12,920 2,460 10,290 170
Stratford-on-Avon 4 800 400 4270 130
Tamworth 2,770 320 2,430 30
Telfard and Wrekin 9,160 1,610 7,440 110
Walsall 13,230 3,320 9710 200
Warwick 7,570 840 6,440 180
Wolverhampton 22,740 5310 16,950 480
Worcester 6,020 730 5,180 100
Wychavan 6,150 750 5,260 140
Whyre Forest 1,800 220 1,510 70




